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: 2400910

: Absaloka Mine

: Active

: Westmoreland Absaloka Mining LLC

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019

Mine ID
2400910
2400910
2400910
2400910
2400910
2400910
2400910
2400910
2400910
2400910
2400910
2400910

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Mine Employment / Production

: Coal (Bituminous)
: Surface
: Big Horn, MONTANA

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

Address of Record

Annual Hrs.

0

137 619
24 496
6721
168 836
242 636
35960

6 582
285 178

: N/A Hardin MT 59034

Coal Production
320 888

0

0

320 888

2 082 588
0

0

2 082 588
3129 242
0

0

3129 242

Avg. Annual Emp.*

82
15

101
131

19

154



